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
tion.  Applicant must have a clean record.
Starting pay is $9.65 an hour. Applicant will
work on a temporary license until you have
successfully completed a 2-week jail course
and a 40-hour dispatch course. This must be
done within a year of being hired.

TDC]J Hiring Seminar
Learn how to Join our Team!

March 3, 2016
at 6:30 p.m.
Roach Unit

15845 FM 164

Childress, TX

Correctional Officer Jobs

« No Criminal justice experience
required
« Military veterans are exempt
from taking the pre-
employment test
« Higher starting salary with
bachelor’s degree or two years
active military service
 Automatic salary increases
within the career ladder
« Paid training
www.tdcj.texas.gov
1-877-WORK-4-TX

Texas Department of Criminal Justice

FOR SALE: 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 1475 sq. ft., on
6+ lots. 401 S Collinson. Call 806-930-1842
or 806-874-2010.

FOR SALE: 3 bedroom, 2 bath - large rooms,
kitchen/dining room combo, hardwood floors,
large yard, close to school. Very affordable at
$82,000. Call 806-223-9713 for an appoint-
ment. 1005 W 31 St.

THREE BEDROOM house for rent 614 West
4th. HUD approved. Call 806-336-2942.

FOR RENT: 420 South Sully. 2 bedroom and
one bath home. Call 806-206-5075.

FOR RENT: 2 br, carport and garage, fenced
backyard, also single br for rent. 674-6271.

FOR RENT: 3 bedroom 2 bath mobile home
and a 2 bedrrom 2 bath home. Call 874-3934.

FOR RENT: 3 bedroom and 2 bath brick home,
covered parking, living and dinning, gas fire-
place, great location, and large basement.
501 East 5" Street. $850 per month. Call
336-5374 for more information.

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY FOR RENT: Retail/
office space in downtown Clarendon, 106 S.
Kearney, next to the historic Mulkey Theatre.
Area of 800 square feet ready to move in with
room to expand. For more information, call
874-2259.

NEW YEAR
SPECIALS
Homes For Rent
1,2, &3
Bedrooms

DISCOUNTS

for Seniors & Veterans

CALL TODAY!
Brice 806-681-9079
Dwayne 806-277-0228

FLETCHER
PROPERTIES

Subscribe Today

Donley County Subscription: $30/yr.
Out of County Subscription: $40/yr.
Out of State Subscription: $45/yr.
Enterprise-D Subscription: $15/yr.

Call 874-2259 for more information

STATE & REGIONAL

TexSCAN Week of

Februa% 21, 2016

4.1 ACRES, west of Fredericksburg. & Associates at 1-800-755-0168 to start your

Paved roads, electricity, live oak trees, gpplication today!

Harper schools. $988 down, $422/mo.,
(9.9%30 years.)1-800-876-9720 or

www.ranchenterprisesltd.com

MOBILE HOMES with acreage. Ready to move
in. Seller Financing(subject to credit approval).
Lots of room for the price, 3Br 2Ba. No renters.

1-817-983-7784

Aviation

LOOKING TO SELL land? Reach over 2-million
readers for one low price in the Texas Statewide

call 1-800-749-4793

1-800-475-4102

NORTHERN AZ WILDERNESS RANCH
$236 Month. Quiet & secluded 36 acre off FREE Info/DVD: www.NorwoodSawmills.com
the grid ranch at cool, clear 6,400 elevation
near historic pioneer town & fishing lake. No
urban noise, clean air & dark sky nights. Blend
of nature evergreens & grassy meadows with
sweeping views across surrounding wilderness

mountains and valleys. Borders 640 acres of Arthritis Foundation. Therapeutic Jets. Less
than 4 inch step-in. Wide door. Anti-Slip floors.

American made. Installation included. Call
1-800-606-8052 for $750 off.

GOT KNEE PAIN? Back Pain? Shoulder Pain?
area info. 1st United Realty 1-800-966-6690. Get a pain-relieving brace - little or NO cost to
you. Medicare Patients Call Health Hotline Now!

State Trust Land. Abundant clean groundwater,
free well access, loam garden soil & maintained
road access. RV’s ok. $27,500, $2,750 dn.
Free brochure with photos, map, weather,

sierramountainranch.com

LEGAL

SOCIAL SECURITY DISABILITY BENEFITS.
Unable to work? Denied benefits? We Can
Help! WIN or Pay Nothing! Contact Bill Gordon

SCHOOL/TRAINING

AIRLINE CAREERS begin here - Get
started training as FAA certified Aviation
Technician. Financial aid for qualified
students. Job placement assistance.
Institute of Maintenance
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